Nebraska law.
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fntroduced by Judiciary coonittee,
Barnett, 25; DeCanP, 40;
48; Antlerson, ST

Luedtke, 28, Chnn. ;
schrit, 21; tlichol,

[f, ACT to auend sect ion 43-210. Reviseil Statutes
supple[ent, 19?q, Eelating to juvenile couEt
procedure; to Provide proceilures for
revocation of Probation; antl to repeal the
original section.

Be it enacted by the people of the state of llebraska,

section 1. That sect.ion 43-210, Revised statutes
suppleEent, 1974, be aoetrtleil to read as folloes:

43-210. I{hen. any chiltl is adjutlicated to be a
chiltl described in subdivision (3) gE--l!L of section
43-202, the court traY:

(1) Continue the dispositional portion of the
hearing, froD tire to tiEe uPon such terDs and contlitions
as th; couEt Eay prescr ibe, inclutling an oEiler of
Eestitution of any PEoPerty stolen or da!aged vhen tbe
sare is in the interest of the chilalrs Eeforlation or
rehabilitation antt, subject to the further oEaler of the
court, ray:

(a) Place the chiltt uailct gq-pgS!e!i9!-SC!Jeg!-!9
the supervision of a Prcbation officer;

(b) PeEmit said child to renain in its orn hotre,
subJect to the supervision of the PEobation officer! or

(c) cause the chiltl to be placed in a suitable
farily hone or institution, subJect to the friendly
superiision of the Probation officer; EESl.igCq4 t-hlt
uniter subtlivision (r) (a), (1, (b), or (1) (c) of this
secti,on upon a ttetermination by the court that there are
no private or other Public funds available for the caEe,
cusiody anil oaintenance of a chiltl, the couEt nay order a
reasonible suo for the caEe, custodY and [aintenance of
the chiltl to be paitl out of a funtl chich shall be
appropriateil annuilly bY the county uhere the Petition is
filett until a suitable Provision nay be laile for the
child rithout such pay0ent; o!

(21 The court Day collit such chilil to the care
antl custotly of the DePartment of correctional services:
ggg!,ideg. lhat a ilclinqucat chiltl uDtler the age of trelve
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years shal1 not he comnitted to the Youth Developnent
Center-ceneva or to the Youth Devel-opDent Center-trearney
unless he or she has violated the terns of probation or
has cotrnittetl an additional offense anal the court finils
that the interests of the child antl the Helfare of the
connunity demanrl his or her co[mitnent. This uinitun ageprovision shall not apply if the act in guestion isaurtler or nansLaulhteri ;
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sec. 2. thrt original section ql-210,
statutes supplement. 1974, is repealed.
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